ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

No | Hardware Fig Qty
(1) |Bolt M6x80 mm A
(2) |Bott M6 x 55 mm 8
(3) |Bolt M6 x 50mm o
@ Screw M6 x 50mm 12
©) [ vontonm i Seat Base | D)x 2 Backrest
@ Horizontal nut 4
(7) |Allen key ( { )

<

$
&S

&8
ST
\m\ﬂ I||I

I

I

e
il
‘ ‘ \‘Iﬁ

/ /

®x2

Seat Cushion

u
A)x 2 Armrest
L
B)x 2 Armrest

@XZ

Back Cushion | sTep 1

X2

¢ 80%

A

800/0« 10

0 %><
i 3




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

80°/o IOOD/OX
® oo ‘A % o7 || STEP3

X2

STEP 2

7

80%\/ 10
X2 || s ‘A P

STEP 4



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 6

STEP 7

X2

STEP 8

FINISH




